Bus Stops First Route 8:30 - 9:30 Second Route 9:30 - 10:30  [Third Route 12:30 - 1:30 |Fourth Route 1:30 - 2:30
Infinite Entertainment 8:40 9:30 12:45 1:40
Oak Hill at Family Services 8:43 9:33 12:47 1:42
Oak Hill at Plainview 8:45 9:35 12:49 1:44
Walnut & Grand 8:50 9:40 12:54 1:49
Texas County Library 8:51 9:41 12:55 1:50
Forbes Drug 8:53 9:43 12:57 1:52
Houston Senior Center 8:54 9:44 /12:30 12:58 1:53
Ozark Terrace (Ozark St.) 8:55 9:45 12:59 1:54
Ozark & Hamrick 8:58 9:50 1:04 1:55
Skyview Terrace 9:00 9:53 1:06 1:57
Chestnut & Hamrick 9:03 9:56 1:10 1:59
Chestnut Terrace 9:05 9:57 1:11 2:00
Ozark Terrace (Mill St.) 9:06 9:58 1:12 2:02
Lakes Residential 9:08 9:59 1:15 2:04
Hawthorne & Brian 9:10 10:00 1:18 2:05
Hamrick Terrace 9:15 10:05 1:20 2:10
Houston Apt. Hwy 17 9:18 10:07 1:22 2:12
Corner Express 9:19 10:10 1:25 2:14
Wal-Mart 9:20 10:10/12:35 1:30 2:15
Town & Country 9:22 10:13/12:38 1:32 2:20




	Sheet1

